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39

40

65

73

87

cat

pirhana

pot-bellied pig

snake

tarantula

Claude Monet

Gustav Klimt

Jackson Pollock

Pablo Picasso

Titian

Ages First Names Artists Pets

39

40

65

73

87

1. The snake owner is older than Delilah.

2. The 5 people were  the 40 year-old, the artist who specialized in Titian, Jayson, the pot-bellied pig owner,  and the 65
year-old.

3. The pot-bellied pig owner didn't study the works of Claude Monet.

4. The artist who specialized in Titian is younger than the cat owner.

5. The 65 year-old owns the tarantula.

6. Jayson is older than Corey.

7. Either the snake owner or the tarantula owner studied the works of Jackson Pollock.

8. The artist who specialized in Jackson Pollock is Corey.

9. The 39 year-old didn't study the works of Titian.

10. Of Gabrielle and the artist who specialized in Pablo Picasso, one is 73 years old and the other is 65 years old.
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